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DIMENSIONS

MODEL NUMBER K-10220-67FSWHSS-FM

streamlinebath.com contact:  support@streaml inebath.com       1  (323)-612-8011

Overall Width (in.)

Overall Tub Height (in.)

Overall Length (in.)

Interior Bathtub Width (in.)

66.9

21.7

28.3

57.1

Interior Bathtub Length (in.)

Interior Height to Overflow Drain (in.)

Interior Bath Tub Depth (in.)

Water Capacity (gallons)

23.6

15.7

17.7

72.5


